Vehicle Inquiry: Design/MSRP (Print Preview)

» Vehicle Inquiry: Design/MSRP

Enter Chassis Number (last 7 digits of VIN): |VM27767

VIN:

Prod. No.:
Status:

Act. Prod. Date:
Model:
In-Service Date:
Ind. Block Date:
Holds:

Design/MSRP

Model
Color
Upholstery
Options

WBAUN7C50D VM27767 Priority: 1-Customer "sold"
6948950 Customer: Nina' Intro
Retail
412913 BMW Welt:
131G 135is Cv Coll. Wk.:
VH Coll. Day/Time:
Salesperson: DBT - Theado
DIr Srch. Code: S04
DIr. Notes: Sold

Description

131G 135is Cv

416 Carbon Black Metallic

LWNL Black Boston Leather w/ Exclusive Blue Stitching

zpPP

ZTP

7MF

1CA
249
2TC
2VB
423
441
442
459
488
494
4NE
4UT
502
521
522
524

Premium Package

319 Universal garage-door opener

322 Comfort Access keyless entry

430 Auto-dimming interior and exterior mirrors
431  Auto-dimming rearview mirror

4NA Interior mirror with compass

563 Ambiance lighting

655 Satellite radio with 1 year subscription
Technology Package

609 Navigation system

615 Online Information Services

620 Voice-command

639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth

6NF  Smartphone Integration

6NR BMW Apps

6UH Real Time Traffic Information

135is Configuration

2NF Exclusive 18" Style 313 w/ mixed Performanc...
481 Sport seats

4MG  Glacier Silver Aluminum trim

704 M sport suspension

760 Shadowline exterior trim

7XAtM Sports leather steering wheel with pa...
CO2 relevant vehicles

Multi-function steering wheel

7-Speed double clutch Transmission

Tire pressure monitor

Floor mats

Smoker's package

Cupholders

Power front seats with driver seat memory
Lumbar support

Heated front seats

Blow-by heater

Through-loading system with integrated transpo...
Retractable headlight washers

Rain sensor and auto headlights

Xenon headlights

Adaptive light control

https://ooo.bmwgroup.com/ooo/vi/Tab.do?refresh=true

Or Production Number : I:l

Assigned to: C-43-56632
Dave Walter, Inc.

Alt Ship To:

Port Loc.: BALPOA
Dest. Loc.: 00056632
Trans. Flag: T

Mod. Block: N
Special Request: Normal
Lot No.:

MSRP
USD 47,950.00
550.00
N/C
2,400.00
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
2,350.00
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
450.00
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
500.00
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
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534
540

570
688
697
6AA
6AB
6FL
6VC
840
8SC
8SP
8TN
925
ZRF

Automatic climate control
Cruise Control
Stronger electricity supply
Harman Kardon surround sound system
DVD Area coding (North America)
BMW TeleServices
TeleService Control
iPod and USB adapter
Combox controller
Increased top speed limiter
TeleService Activation
CO2 control
Daytime driving lights
Shipping package
Run-flat tires
Net Total
Destination Charge
Gas Guzzler Tax

Total Suggested Price

N/C
N/C

N/C
875.00
N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C
55,075.00
925.00
N/C
56,000.00

Price Disclaimer: Total MSRP excludes all taxes, title/documentary fees, registration, tags, BMW center preparation charges, BMW center installed options,

insurance, certificate of compliance or non-compliance fees, and finance charges. Prices may vary by BMW center.

1 Alternate Option
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