## ▶ Vehicle Inquiry: Design/MSRP

Enter Chassis Nu					
VIN:	WBAUN7C50D VM27767	Priority:	1-Customer "sold"	Assigned to:	C-43-56632
Prod. No.:	6948950	Customer:	Nina' Intro		Dave Walter, Inc.
Status:	Retail			Alt Ship To:	
Act. Prod. Date:	4/29/13	BMW Welt:		Port Loc.:	BALPOA
Model:	131G 135is Cv	Coll. Wk.:		Dest. Loc.:	00056632
In-Service Date:	<u>VH</u>	Coll. Day/Time:		Trans. Flag:	Т
Ind. Block Date:		Salesperson:	DBT - Theado	Mod. Block:	N
Holds:		Dir Srch. Code:	S04	Special Request:	Normal
		Dir. Notes:	Sold	Lot No.:	

## Design/MSRP

	Descrip	tion	MSRP
Vlodel	131G	135is Cv	USD 47,950.00
Color	416 C	arbon Black Metallic	550.00
Jpholstery	LWNL	Black Boston Leather w/ Exclusive Blue Stitching	N/C
Options	ZPP	Premium Package	2,400.00
		319 Universal garage-door opener	N/C
		322 Comfort Access keyless entry	N/C
		430 Auto-dimming interior and exterior mirrors	N/C
		431 Auto-dimming rearview mirror	N/C
		4NA Interior mirror with compass	N/C
		563 Ambiance lighting	N/C
		655 Satellite radio with 1 year subscription	N/C
	ZTP	Technology Package	2,350.00
		609 Navigation system	N/C
		615 Online Information Services	N/C
		620 Voice-command	N/C
		639 BMW Assist with Bluetooth	N/C
		6NF Smartphone Integration	N/C
		6NR BMW Apps	N/C
		6UH Real Time Traffic Information	N/C
	7MF	135is Configuration	N/C
		2NF Exclusive 18" Style 313 w/ mixed Performanc	N/C
		481 Sport seats	N/C
		4MG Glacier Silver Aluminum trim	N/C
		704 M sport suspension	N/C
		760 Shadowline exterior trim	N/C
		7XA†M Sports leather steering wheel with pa	N/C
	1CA	CO2 relevant vehicles	N/C
	249	Multi-function steering wheel	N/C
	2TC	7-Speed double clutch Transmission	450.00
	2VB	Tire pressure monitor	N/C
	423	Floor mats	N/C
	441	Smoker's package	N/C
	442	Cupholders	N/C
	459	Power front seats with driver seat memory	N/C
	488	Lumbar support	N/C
	494	Heated front seats	500.00
	4NE	Blow-by heater	N/C
	4UT	Through-loading system with integrated transpo	N/C
	502	Retractable headlight washers	N/C
	521	Rain sensor and auto headlights	N/C
	522	Xenon headlights	N/C
	524	Adaptive light control	N/C

534	Automatic climate control	N/C			
540	Cruise Control	N/C			
570	Stronger electricity supply	N/C			
688	Harman Kardon surround sound system	875.00			
697	DVD Area coding (North America)	N/C			
6AA	SAA BMW TeleServices				
6AB	TeleService Control	N/C			
6FL	iPod and USB adapter	N/C			
6VC	Combox controller	N/C			
840	Increased top speed limiter	N/C			
8SC	TeleService Activation	N/C			
8SP	CO2 control	N/C			
8TN	Daytime driving lights	N/C			
925	Shipping package	N/C			
ZRF	Run-flat tires	N/C			
	Net Total	55,075.00			
	Destination Charge				
	Gas Guzzler Tax	N/C			
	Total Suggested Price				

Price Disclaimer: Total MSRP excludes all taxes, title/documentary fees, registration, tags, BMW center preparation charges, BMW center installed options, insurance, certificate of compliance or non-compliance fees, and finance charges. Prices may vary by BMW center.

<sup>†</sup> Alternate Option